PR 6201 (500kg… 50t)
Precision Compression Load Cell
500kg… 50t Type LA/L/D1/C3
• Easy to install
• Well-proven rockerpin design
• Easy corner adjustment by matched
load cell output
• Full stainless steel housing

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Order information
Rated Version Max. usable load Destructive load Packing Weight
Type Capacity Emax (in % of Emax) (in % of Emax) gross/net
PR6201/52 500kg LA/L/D1/D1E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.8kg/1.9kg
PR6201/13 1t LA/L/D1/D1E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.8kg/1.9kg
PR6201/23 2t LA/L/D1/C3/D1E/C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.8kg/1.9kg
PR6201/33 3t LA/L/D1/C3/D1E/C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.9kg/2.0kg
PR6201/53 5t LA/L/D1/C3/D1E/C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.9kg/2.0kg
PR6201/14 10t LA/L/D1/C3/D1E/C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 x 240 x 155mm 3.4kg/2.5kg
PR6201/24 20t LA/L/D1/C3/D1E/C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 x 240 x 155mm 5.1kg/4.2kg
PR6201/34 30t LA/D1/C3/D1E/C3E 200 (LA:120) > 500 240 x 240 x 155mm 5.5kg/4.6kg
PR6201/54 50t LA/L/D1/C3/D1E/C3E 150 (LA:120) > 300 240 x 240 x 155mm 5.1kg/4.2kg
PR 6201/52…/23 a = 24 R = 15 B = 150
PR 6201/33…/14 a = 34 R = 15 B = 150
PR 6201/24…/54 a = 56 R = 35 B = 220
Dimensions in mm
For professional applications further options and a high number of additional mounting kits are available:
Table PR 6001
Type Description Weight net tare Order number
PR6001/00N Universal vessel support 500kg… 10t 10.1kg 10.4kg 9405 360 01001
PR6001/00S Universal vessel support, stainless steel 500kg… 10t 10.9kg 11.2kg 9405 360 01002
PR6001/01N Universal vessel support 20t… 50t 10.1kg 10.4kg 9405 360 01011
PR6001/01S Universal vessel support, stainless steel 20t… 50t 10.9kg 11.2kg 9405 360 01012
PR6001/10N 25kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 500kg… 10t 15.9kg 16.5kg 9405 360 01101
PR6001/10S 25kN MaxiFLEXLOCK, stainless steel 500kg… 10t 16.7kg 17.3kg 9405 360 01102
PR6001/11N 25kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 20t… 50t 15.9kg 16.5kg 9405 360 01111
PR6001/11S 25kN MaxiFLEXLOCK, stainless steel 20t… 50t 16.7kg 17.3kg 9405 360 01112
PR6001/20N 50kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 500kg… 10t 25.0kg 25.6kg 9405 360 01201
PR6001/20S 50kN MaxiFLEXLOCK, stainless steel 500kg… 10t 25.8kg 26.4kg 9405 360 01202
PR6001/21N 50kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 20t … 50t 25.0kg 25.6kg 9405 360 01211
PR6001/21S 50kN MaxiFLEXLOCK, stainless steel 20t…  50t 25.8kg 26.4kg 9405 360 01212
PR6001/30N 200kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 500kg… 10t 138kg 143kg 9405 360 01301
PR6001/31N 200kN MaxiFLEXLOCK 20t… 50t 138kg 143kg 9405 360 01311
screen
red, (+) supply
blue, (-) supply
green, (+) meas. / LC out